
All prices include custom cutting to your specifications, double wrapping and sharp freezing.

Price is based on an animal that is brought in clean and in good condition. We reserve the right to
refuse any animal we feel is not in good condition. Extra charges may be charged based on any
extra cleaning necessary to complete a proper product.

product not picked up within 7 days of notification

will be charged a $10.00 per day storage fee

OLSON'S MEATS & SMOKEHOUSE
20104 SE 436TH

PH 360-825-3340/FAX 360-825-5850
2024-2025

DEER
ELK
GRIND ONLY

BEAR
BUFFALO

$1.50/lb $150.00 MIN
$1.50/lb $150.00 MIN
$1.50/lb $15.00 MIN

$1.50/lb $150.00 MIN
.90/LB

GAME PROCESSING

SKINNING minimum $45.00. based on size and condition - CALL AHEAD FOR SKINNING
CALL AHEAD FOR DROP OFF!!!!!!

HANG ONLY                                                                                                     DISPOSAL FEE
DEER $10.00 PER DAY     ELK $20.00 PER DAY                                                                                       $10.00

PEPPERONI, SUMMER SAUSAGE, LINK SAUSAGE-20LB BATCH MINIMUM
SMOKED PRODUCTS
PRODUCT WITH CHEESE
JERKY
FRESH LINK SAUSAGE
LANDJAEGER

$6.00/lb
$7.00/lb
$7.00/lb
$6.00/lb
$9.00/lb

PORK TRIM
BEEF TRIM
BEEF FAT
BACON ENDS

$5.00/lb
$7.00/lb
$3.00/lb
$7.00/lb

(INCLUDES VACUUM PACKAGING 1LB PACKS AND UP)

(Fresh Filet OR Vac Pac only $2.00/lb, Fresh Filet & Vac Pac $3.00/lb) Smoking $4.50/lbFISH

CURE & SMOKE TURKEYS    $2.50/lb

we are not responsible for product left more than 20 days after being notified.

all prices subject to change with market conditions

HAM & BACON ONLY   $2.50/LB

EXAMPLES

20# LINKS/PEP/SUMMER X $6.00= $120.00

TAX= $10.68

=$130.68

5# ADD PORK X $4.00 = $25.00

TOTAL = $155.68

20# W/ CHEESE X $7.00= $140.00

TAX= $12.46

=$152.46

5# ADD PORK X $5.00 = $25.00

TOTAL = $177.46

20# LANDJAEGER X $9.00= $180.00

TAX= $16.02

=$196.02

10# ADD PORK X $5.00 = $50.00

TOTAL = $246.02


