20104 SE 430 -825-3340/FAX	6TH 360-825-5850	
CAME PROCESSING		
		\$1.50/lb \$150.00 MIN
		-
SKINNING minimum \$45.00. based on size and condition - CALL AHEAD FOR SKINNING		
CALL AHEAD FOR D	ROP OFF!!!!!!	
		DISPOSAL FEE
PER DAY		\$10.00
PEPPERONI, SUMMER SAUSAGE, LINK SAUSAGE-20LB BATCH MINIMUM		
\$6.00/lb	PORK TRIM	\$5.00/lb
\$7.00/lb	BEEF TRIM	\$7.00/lb
\$7.00/lb	BEEF FAT	\$3.00/lb
\$6.00/lb	BACON ENDS	\$7.00/lb
\$9.00/lb		
EXAMPLES		
20# W/ CHEESE X \$7	7.00= \$140.00	20# LANDJAEGER X \$9.00= \$180.00
	TAX= \$12.46	TAX= \$16.02
	=\$152.46	=\$196.02
5# ADD PORK X \$	5.00 = \$25.00	10# ADD PORK X \$5.00 = \$50.00
TC) TAL = \$177.46	TOTAL = \$246.02
	20104 SE 436 -825-3340/FAX 2024-2025 GAME PROCES 0. based on size and CALL AHEAD FOR D PER DAY AUSAGE, LINK SA \$6.00/Ib \$7.00/Ib \$7.00/Ib \$7.00/Ib \$9.00/Ib 20# W/ CHEESE X \$7 5# ADD PORK X \$3	CALL AHEAD FOR DROP OFF!!!!!! PER DAY AUSAGE, LINK SAUSAGE-20LB \$6.00/lb PORK TRIM \$7.00/lb BEEF TRIM \$7.00/lb BEEF FAT \$6.00/lb BACON ENDS \$9.00/lb EXAMPLES 20# W/ CHEESE X \$7.00= \$140.00 TAX= \$12.46

(INCLUDES VACUUM PACKAGING 1LB PACKS AND UP)

FISH (Fresh Filet OR Vac Pac only \$2.00/lb, Fresh Filet & Vac Pac \$3.00/lb) Smoking \$4.50/lb

CURE & SMOKE TURKEYS \$2.50/lb

HAM & BACON ONLY \$2.50/LB All prices include custom cutting to your specifications, double wrapping and sharp freezing.

Price is based on an animal that is brought in clean and in good condition. We reserve the right to refuse any animal we feel is not in good condition. Extra charges may be charged based on any extra cleaning necessary to complete a proper product.

PRODUCT NOT PICKED UP WITHIN 7 DAYS OF NOTIFICATION WILL BE CHARGED A \$10.00 PER DAY STORAGE FEE

WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR PRODUCT LEFT MORE THAN 20 DAYS AFTER BEING NOTIFIED. ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH MARKET CONDITIONS